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YemnioHaT U-21
2016/17 26- Typ, MaTy Ne154

CyboTa, 22.04.2017, 14:00, "Linaz", MoTix. 10°C. Inagavi: 50

«CTanb» KaM'aHCbke

12
6

22
15
13
20
9

11
17
7

16

leHbKOB epMaH
MnyTeHko BaneHTuH
DaHienaH ApTyp
Ipayos. N6
MaBntok Mukona
AKMMIB AHIPIN
Mecxi Muxainno (K)
KocTeHko Kupuno
Bakysia Bnagucnas
KHuw JaHunno
XOUSAHOBCbKNA ApTEM

3anacHi

1
18
4
8
19
21
31

PsbeHko OaHwnno
MapTuHoB OnekcaHap
Mwnuuk borpoaH
AHIpyceHKko Brnagucnas
XonaKoBCbKUA MuknTa
KonnTos OMUTPO
KywHapeHko boraaH

TpeHep
MeniksaH Eriwe

ApbiTp:

ronoBkoB OnekcaHap
AcucteHT 1:

Mpuctyna Ceprin
ACUCTEHT 2:

MNeTpakoB EBreH

4-v apbiTp:

Masntok OnekcaHap
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
PauynHcbka HaTaniqa

2:1

PK 3IPKA

«3ipKa» KponvBHULbKNN

74
17
21
24
36
52
53
58
85
86
94

MepBsenes Mapk
BpyHo
3aranbCbkuia lrop
ABep'ssHoB Makcum
bonobaH Onekcin
Hdynka [leHuc
Banpanyk Irop
CMunyeHko daHuno
MaxoBka AHApii
Cipow Bagum
JTtobko Bnagucnas (K)

3anacHi

31
33
35
38
54

YeHakan Irop
KpaB4yk Bonogumunp
IponoBCebKuiA Oner
Tapactok OnekcaHap
Hosruin OnekcaHap

TpeHep
Horapanno BikTop
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2016/17, 26-1 Typ, MaTy Ne154
CyboTa, 22.04.2017, 14:00, "Linaz", JlioTix. 10°C. Fnsgayi: 50

«CTtanb» KaM'aHCbKe 2:1 «3ipKa» KponnBHULIbKNN
16 XOUSAHOBCbKMA ApTeMm ® 11'
15 Fpavos M6 (@ 15
17 Bakyna Bnagucnas ® 20'
24 B 176pyro
20 Akumis AHZpIN 25'
16 1 36 BonobaH Onekcin

35 IpopoBcbkuin Oner
\ 94 Niobko Bnagmncnas
46 N 54 Nosrun OnekcaHap

51 85 MaxoBka AHApin
62" N 85 MaxoBka AHApin
38 Tapactok OnekcaHgp
62' 21 3aranbCbkuii Irop
20 Akumis AHZpIN ,
21 KonutoB OAMUTPO N 66
9 Mecxi Muxanno 69'
15 'payos ni6 . 75
17 Bakyna Bnagucnas \
4 Muunk borpaH N 77
11 KocTeHko Kupuso 1 87"
8 AHOpyceHKo Bnagucnas
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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